[110.000mm]
4.331in

I

[75.000mm]
2.953in

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES: (UNLESS NOTED)
3 PLACE DECIMAL = +0.005

2 PLACE DECIMAL = £0.015

1 PLACE DECIMAL = #0.050
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
DRAWING NOT TO SCALE

DEBURR AND BREAK
SHARP EDGES

MATERIAL:

(32.000mm]

1.260in

[101.353mm]
3.990in

[125.000mm]
4.921in

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
AUTOMATION COMPONENTS INC. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
AUTOMATION COMPONENTS INC. IS
PROHIBITED.

DESCRIPTION:

VOC-D, VOC Duct, No Display, No Relay, Duct

ACI

[17.000mm]
©0.669in

WORRWISE#:
147637

DWG. NO.
MO000667

Mount, 4-20 mA and 0-10 VDC, Modbus RS-485
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